
 
 
 
 

September 9, 2014 
 
MEMORANDUM TO: Rollie D. Berry, Chief 
 Advance Reactor and Policy Branch 
 Division of Advanced Reactors and Rulemaking 
 Office of New Reactors 
 
FROM: Earl R. Libby, Project Manager  /RA/ 
 Advance Reactor and Policy Branch 
 Division of Advanced Reactors and Rulemaking 
 Office of New Reactors 
 
SUBJECT: SUMMARY OF THE MAY 8, 2014, PUBLIC MEETING TO 

DISCUSS TIER 2* IMPLEMENTATION 
 
 
On May 8, 2013, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) staff held a Category III public 
meeting with the public, industry, and Nuclear Energy Institute (NEI) representatives.  
 
The purpose of the meeting was to discuss the topic of design certification tier 2* designations.  
The associated meeting notice is available in Agencywide Documents Access and Management 
System (ADAMS) under Accession Number ML14114A573.  The NRC staff presentation 
(ADAMS Accession No. ML14141A600) and the NEI presentation (ADAMS Accession No. 
ML14141A598) were discussed during the meeting.  The following provides a brief summary of 
the meeting. 
 
Summary 
 
Mr. Earl Libby, Office of New Reactors (NRO), led the presentation of the NRC staff’s historical 
perspective of the tier 2* designation during the development of the design certification rules, 
Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations (10 CFR) Part 52, Appendix A, U.S. Advanced 
Boiling Water Reactor (US ABWR) through Appendix D, AP1000.  Mrs. Kati Austgen, Project 
Manager for New Plant Licensing at the NEI, presented the nuclear industry’s perspective of the 
progression of the Tier 2* implementation during the development of the design certification 
documentation.  The meeting participants discussed the expansion of the quantity of design 
information designated as Tier 2* since the 1997 US ABWR design certification rule (DCR).  
The increase was attributing to various factors including insufficient guidance for the NRC staff 
technical reviewers conducting evaluations of the design information, as well as the nascent 
implementation of the change processes revisions at 10 CFR 50.59 used to determine which  
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plant changes or modifications require prior NRC approval.  The industry proposal is to 
eliminate the design information classification of Tier 2* for future design certifications. One of 
the basis supporting the elimination of the Tier 2* classification is the adequacy of the 10 CFR 
50.59 and DCR Section VIII change processes contained in the DCRs.  Furthermore, industry 
and the staff have additional years of experience in the application of the change control 
processes following the 10 CFR 50.59 rule change in 1999, as amended. 
 
Mr. Libby will continue discussions in the NRC Tier 2* Working Group, considering the NEI 
proposal and its basis, developing recommendations for staff consideration during reviews of 
future design certification applications.  In addition, the Tier 2* Working Group will continue 
evaluation of staff recommendations for the current 10 CFR Part 52 combined licensees having 
the Tier 2* designations of the DCRs incorporated by reference in the licensing basis for the 
plant.  The Tier  2* Working Group will also consider staff recommendations for design 
information designation as Tier 2* in the present design certification applications that are under 
review.  Additional public meetings on the Tier 2* designation will be scheduled to discuss with 
public, industry, and NEI the developments of the Tier 2* Working Group. 
 
There were no questions or comments from the public. 
 
 
Enclosures: 

1. Meeting notice 
2. NRC staff presentation 
3. NEI presentation 
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Email 
4pareez@gmail.com 
Alan.Levin@areva.com   (Alan Levin) 
alsterdis@tva.gov   (Andrea Sterdis) 
APAGLIA@Scana.com   (Al Paglia) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
awyche@bechtel.com   (Altheia Wyche) 
bellesrj@ornl.gov   (Randall Belles) 
bendoj@asme.org   (John Bendo) 
bevans@enercon.com   (Bob Evans) 
bevardbb@ornl.gov   (Bruce Bevard) 
Bojan.Petrovic@gatech.edu   (Bojan Petrovic) 
brian.turner@oca.iowa.gov   (Brian Turner) 
BSims@Becht.com   (Robert Sims) 
bwwaites@southernco.com   (Brandon Waites) 
carey.fleming@cenglic.com   (Carey Fleming) 
ccmsc@verizon.net   (Mike Callahan) 
cee@nei.org 
charles.bagnal@ge.com   (Charles Bagnal) 
collinlj@westinghouse.com   (Leslie Collins) 
cposlusny@babcock.com   (Chester Poslusny) 
CumminWE@Westinghouse.com   (Edward W. Cummins) 
curtisslaw@gmail.com   (Jim Curtiss) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.distel@exeloncorpo.com   (David J. Distel) 
david.hinds@ge.com   (David Hinds) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
david.newland@cnsc-ccsn.gc.ca   (David Newland) 
dchapin@mpr.com   (Douglas Chapin) 
DeLaBarreR@state.gov   (R. DeLaBarre) 
dianed@nirs.org   (Dianed) 
dominiquef@nirs.org   (Dominique French) 
don.tormey@iub.iowa.gov 
donald.woodlan@luminant.com   (Donald Woodlan) 
dpstout@tva.gov   (Daniel P. Stout) 
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ecullington@earthlink.net   (E. Cullington) 
ed.burns@earthlink.net   (Ed Burns) 
eddie.grant@excelservices.com   (Eddie Grant) 
elyman@ucsusa.org   (Ed Lyman) 
erg-xl@cox.net   (Eddie R. Grant) 
eroeste1@bechtel.com   (Eric Oesterle) 
esmith@moenviron.org   (Edward Smith) 
ewallace@nuscalepower.com   (Ed Wallace) 
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